
2022 The Heartland Marathon - Marathon Overall--Searchable - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K    6.55 MIL    10 MILES    13.1 MIL    16.2 MIL    19.65 MI    23.1 MIL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Joey Mayberger         M2024         1/14       19:23       41:23     1:02:39     1:21:44     1:40:11     2:01:49     2:23:48     2:43:45    6:15     2:43:45
2     Todd Leutzinger        M2529         1/21       19:25       41:30     1:02:52     1:21:44     1:40:12     2:01:56     2:26:20     2:51:44    6:34     2:51:44
3     Michael Gilbert        M4044         1/13       19:50       42:06     1:04:19     1:24:44     1:45:05     2:08:28     2:32:55     2:56:23    6:44     2:56:19
4     Cheng Nie              M3539         1/26       19:12       41:17     1:03:34     1:24:25     1:45:21     2:09:32     2:34:23     3:02:35    6:48     2:57:45
5     Michael Passo          M3539         2/26       19:24       41:32     1:03:16     1:24:05     1:44:26     2:08:36     2:34:32     2:59:21    6:51     2:59:21
6     Caleb Sorensen         M3034         1/15       20:17       43:32     1:07:12     1:28:21     1:49:16     2:13:17     2:37:39     3:00:09    6:53     3:00:09
7     Anders Frieberg        M2529         2/21       19:38       41:53     1:04:55     1:26:49     1:48:59     2:15:21     2:43:47     3:16:52    7:21     3:12:21
8     Luke Nikodem           M2024         2/14       23:24       48:44     1:14:10     1:37:30     1:59:42     2:25:00     2:50:16     3:13:17    7:23     3:13:17
9     Todd Dustin Ferger     M2529         3/21       23:58       49:53     1:15:15     1:38:19     2:00:49     2:26:22     2:52:19     3:15:02    7:26     3:14:27
10    David Kwasnik          M2529         4/21       21:41       45:42     1:09:05     1:31:41     1:53:51     2:19:42     2:46:56     3:17:12    7:31     3:16:38
11    Ej Pope                M0119          1/3       26:55       55:57     1:23:46     1:47:27     2:09:16     2:32:30     2:56:11     3:18:08    7:34     3:18:07
12    Carie Maguire          F4549          1/9       23:10       49:04     1:15:02     1:38:23     2:01:39     2:27:54     2:55:23     3:20:44    7:40     3:20:44
13    David Thomas           M4044         2/13       21:56       46:15     1:10:40     1:33:23     1:56:27     2:23:52     2:53:04     3:20:57    7:41     3:20:57
14    Martin Conrad          M4044         3/13       22:01       46:07     1:10:09     1:34:30     1:59:00     2:27:00     2:55:32     3:22:16    7:43     3:22:10
15    Guanghui Tang          M4044         4/13       22:42       48:11     1:14:09     1:38:16     2:01:52     2:29:12     2:57:59     4:22:33    7:54     3:26:45
16    Alexander Zakharin     M3034         2/15       23:13       48:58     1:14:46     1:38:39     2:02:38     2:30:44     3:00:13     3:27:36    7:56     3:27:33
17    Kevin Guinan           M3034         3/15       22:00       47:09     1:12:51     1:36:32     2:00:09     2:28:00     2:58:43     3:28:29    7:58     3:28:28
18    Colby Judd             M3539         3/26       21:09       44:55     1:08:39     1:30:35     1:53:22     2:21:18     2:55:45     3:29:06    7:59     3:29:05
19    Isaac Newhof           M4044         5/13       25:26       52:59     1:19:53     1:45:24     2:09:09     2:37:06     3:04:41     3:29:29    8:00     3:29:28
20    Forrest Kievit         M4044         6/13       24:36       52:49     1:19:52     1:45:24     2:09:10     2:37:06     3:04:42     3:29:42    8:01     3:29:42
21    Jake Lindvall          M2529         5/21       24:31       52:21     1:19:43     1:44:40     2:09:53     2:37:38     3:05:29     3:33:19    8:08     3:32:49
22    Kristen Humphrey       F3034         1/11       24:36       52:48     1:19:51     1:45:23     2:09:45     2:37:54     3:07:15     3:33:54    8:10     3:33:52
23    Nathen Spitz           M2529         6/21       24:13       51:36     1:19:43     1:45:13     2:09:55     2:38:16     3:07:37     3:35:11    8:13     3:34:57
24    Chris Reinhart         M3539         4/26       24:37       52:49     1:19:53     1:45:23     2:09:39     2:37:25     3:06:36     3:36:04    8:15     3:36:04
25    James Duysen           M3539         5/26       23:21       50:19     1:17:08     1:41:40     2:06:22     2:35:23     3:06:55     3:37:00    8:17     3:36:41
26    Hernan Hernandez       M3539         6/26       26:00       55:23     1:25:10     1:50:08     2:15:20     2:43:55     3:11:51     3:38:06    8:18     3:37:28
27    Logan Stevenson        F2529         1/10       23:57       50:35     1:17:29     1:41:36     2:05:36     2:33:44     3:05:48     3:37:53    8:19     3:37:52
28    Henry Austin           M4044         7/13       24:58       52:59     1:20:28     1:45:31     2:10:25     2:38:40     3:08:45     3:39:17    8:23     3:39:17
29    Michelle Meuret        F3034         2/11       24:35       52:49     1:19:51     1:45:22     2:09:37     2:40:04     3:10:55     3:39:37    8:23     3:39:35
30    Dustin Deruyter        M2024         3/14       26:29       55:58     1:25:28     1:51:50     2:17:37     2:45:42     3:12:22     3:41:18    8:27     3:41:18
31    Tyler Leclear          M2529         7/21       24:46       52:58     1:20:34     1:45:33     2:10:38     2:39:42     3:12:18     3:42:34    8:30     3:42:34
32    Lane Merz              M3034         4/15       25:47       54:13     1:22:12     1:47:16     2:12:06     2:41:00     3:13:13     3:43:52    8:32     3:43:35
33    Carl Olson             M2024         4/14       26:28       55:45     1:24:53     1:50:25     2:15:50     2:45:15     3:14:36     3:43:41    8:33     3:43:41
34    Samuel Green           M2529         8/21       27:24       57:15     1:26:12     1:51:33     2:17:25     2:47:11     3:17:51     3:44:23    8:34     3:44:04
35    Jack Duren             M2529         9/21       26:28       55:57     1:25:28     1:51:50     2:18:13     2:47:59     3:18:32     3:44:36    8:35     3:44:36
36    Lindsey Cochran        F3034         3/11       24:13       51:42     1:19:55     1:45:58     2:12:07     2:42:23     3:13:30     3:44:45    8:35     3:44:44
37    Jared Bauman           M3539         7/26       26:27       55:39     1:24:43     1:51:50     2:17:59     2:47:34     3:17:57     3:45:25    8:36     3:45:14
38    Kelli Vetter           F4044          1/6       27:09       56:35     1:25:31     1:51:24     2:16:58     2:45:50     3:16:25     3:46:12    8:38     3:46:02
39    Jacob Oran             M3539         8/26       26:28       55:38     1:24:43     1:51:50     2:17:59     2:47:32     3:17:58     3:46:55    8:40     3:46:45
40    Matthew Heiblim        M3539         9/26       24:19       52:08     1:19:53     1:45:30     2:12:06     2:42:47     3:14:39     3:47:34    8:42     3:47:34
41    Logan Meyer            M0119          2/3       26:26       55:49     1:24:48     1:51:17     2:17:46     2:48:04     3:18:20     3:48:59    8:44     3:48:47
42    Carla Knapp            F2529         2/10       24:34       52:46     1:21:38     1:49:47     2:17:39     2:48:00     3:24:01     3:53:39    8:56     3:53:38
43    Kristy Voss            F4044          2/6       26:32       56:17     1:26:08     1:52:58     2:20:07     2:51:10     3:24:16     3:54:06    8:56     3:54:01
44    James Johnson          M2024         5/14       27:55       59:06     1:29:59     1:58:08     2:26:13     2:57:48     3:29:10     3:54:21    8:57     3:54:18
45    Josh Winters           M3539        10/26       26:35       56:21     1:26:01     1:53:01     2:20:35     2:52:37     3:25:47     3:55:11    8:59     3:55:09
46    Sydney Aten            F2529         3/10       25:52       55:10     1:24:33     1:51:14     2:18:27     2:50:58     3:24:52     3:56:04    9:00     3:55:27
47    Anthony Gayden         M4044         8/13       25:56       54:53     1:23:53     1:50:01     2:16:04     2:46:25     3:21:50     3:55:48    9:00     3:55:46
48    Timothy Hill           M4549         1/10       23:06       48:54     1:14:38     1:38:06     2:01:31     2:27:40     2:54:20     3:56:01    9:01     3:56:01
49    Trevor McQuay          M2529        10/21       26:43       56:01     1:24:39     1:51:24     2:18:13     2:49:29     3:26:44     3:58:20    9:05     3:57:48
50    Constance Garro        F5559          1/1       26:28       55:45     1:25:29     1:55:16     2:21:14     2:53:10     3:27:08     3:59:10    9:08     3:59:10
51    Aj Dees                M6064          1/7       26:28       55:57     1:25:29     1:51:52     2:18:12     2:49:06     3:24:59     3:59:30    9:09     3:59:30
52    Vinicius Perin         M2529        11/21       23:44       50:09     1:16:37     1:41:14     2:05:53     2:35:57     3:14:43     4:01:46    9:13     4:01:25
53    Daniel Gage            M3034         5/15       27:35       57:43     1:26:39     1:54:00     2:21:50     2:54:54     3:28:06     4:02:22    9:15     4:02:18
54    Robert Schneider       M3539        11/26       29:03       59:30     1:28:17     1:54:19     2:20:33     2:51:49     3:27:53     4:05:32    9:22     4:04:59
55    Andrew Schroeder       M2024         6/14       23:54       50:56     1:18:19     1:45:06     2:13:40     2:51:23     3:29:49     4:05:29    9:23     4:05:29
56    Chris Thull            M3539        12/26       29:14     1:01:31     1:33:24     2:02:08     2:30:21     3:01:19     3:33:01     4:06:27    9:24     4:06:14
57    Ben Smith              M4044         9/13       26:29       56:29     1:26:32     1:53:36     2:20:50     2:53:18     3:31:29     4:06:29    9:25     4:06:27
58    Michael Press          M2024         7/14       26:26       55:49     1:24:48     1:54:30     2:23:59     2:58:35     3:35:01     4:06:45    9:25     4:06:32
59    Mohaned Osman          M3539        13/26       27:42       57:29     1:26:13     1:55:03     2:24:32     2:57:43     3:32:40     4:07:52    9:28     4:07:40
60    Alex Wigger            M3539        14/26       24:04       51:46     1:19:57     1:45:50     2:12:46     2:44:40     3:25:31     4:08:53    9:30     4:08:53
61    Heather Leas           F3034         4/11       30:55     1:04:47     1:37:44     2:07:01     2:35:23     3:07:31     3:39:00     4:09:24    9:31     4:09:16
62    Scott Schumann         M3539        15/26       27:21       57:30     1:27:47     1:54:26     2:21:14     2:52:25     3:29:52     4:10:19    9:34     4:10:16
63    Jim Renz               M3539        16/26       27:58       58:57     1:29:56     1:58:04     2:26:54     3:00:48     3:37:18     4:11:35    9:36     4:11:18
64    Aaron Strain           M4549         2/10       27:59       59:00     1:29:20     1:57:23     2:25:49     2:58:05     3:35:22     4:11:56    9:37     4:11:44
65    Chase Kimberling       M2529        12/21       30:09     1:03:33     1:35:59     2:05:48     2:35:01     3:06:59     3:41:46     4:11:56    9:37     4:11:47
66    David Holmen           M6064          2/7       30:09     1:03:33     1:36:43     2:06:27     2:36:15     3:09:34     3:43:00     4:13:18    9:40     4:13:09
67    Alice Ambrowiak        F4044          3/6       27:37       59:13     1:30:42     1:59:42     2:29:10     3:03:29     3:39:59     4:14:12    9:42     4:14:08
68    Krishna Natti          M4044        10/13       28:35     1:00:18     1:31:58     2:01:50     2:31:20     3:05:00     3:40:30     4:16:25    9:43     4:14:12
69    Alvin Lee              M4549         3/10       28:05       59:09     1:30:32     1:59:03     2:28:35     3:00:52     3:37:36     4:14:31    9:43     4:14:27
70    Jordan Pfingsten       F3034         5/11       29:32     1:02:30     1:34:47     2:04:12     2:33:51     3:07:51     3:42:41     4:14:44    9:44     4:14:37
71    Chess Volp             M3034         6/15       26:29       55:51     1:25:22     1:51:29     2:18:53     2:52:33     3:35:57     4:14:46    9:44     4:14:39
72    Michael Kroupa         M3539        17/26       23:58       51:58     1:20:44     1:48:09     2:16:41     2:51:15     3:38:10     4:14:59    9:44     4:14:46
73    Eric Self              M4549         4/10       30:12     1:03:32     1:36:46     2:06:27     2:36:18     3:09:37     3:43:04     4:15:13    9:45     4:15:07
74    Ryan Callinan          M3539        18/26       26:27       55:57     1:25:26     1:52:56     2:23:09     3:00:10     3:39:02     4:16:03    9:47     4:16:00
75    Shea Fiedler           M2024         8/14       28:21       59:01     1:29:49     1:57:59     2:26:29     3:02:35     3:42:19     4:17:03    9:49     4:16:50
76    Hillary Zysset         F3034         6/11       30:44     1:04:14     1:36:42     2:06:25     2:35:23     3:08:16     3:43:16     4:18:13    9:51     4:18:04
77    Ben Santo              M3539        19/26       26:31       55:59     1:25:29     1:51:52     2:18:16     2:49:20     3:27:14     4:20:30    9:57     4:20:30
78    Joseph Shea            M5054          1/9       30:02     1:02:48     1:36:46     2:05:34     2:34:46     3:07:37     3:44:56     4:20:53    9:57     4:20:31
79    Wael Sammur            M6064          3/7       31:17     1:05:46     1:40:13                 2:41:31     3:15:25     3:49:39     4:21:50   10:00     4:21:44
80    Mariana Berthely       F3034         7/11       29:03     1:00:38     1:33:32     2:03:23     2:34:34     3:11:06     3:49:36     4:24:26   10:05     4:24:09
81    Orlando Rojas Banrey   M4549         5/10       29:52     1:01:57     1:34:00     2:03:28     2:32:42     3:06:32     3:45:44     4:25:36   10:08     4:25:29
82    Jeremiah Sim           M4044        11/13       30:04     1:03:30     1:36:40     2:06:32     2:36:21     3:10:05     3:48:18     4:26:01   10:09     4:25:45
83    Jonathan Wilson        M4549         6/10       23:22       49:43     1:16:16     1:40:36     2:04:43     2:34:34     3:24:11     4:25:50   10:09     4:25:50
84    Cynthia Angeroth       F5054          1/5       29:35     1:02:46     1:36:02     2:07:02     2:37:34     3:13:10     3:49:49     4:26:18   10:10     4:26:07
85    Carl Edwards           M6064          4/7       33:57     1:09:23     1:42:51     2:14:00     2:44:41     3:19:17     3:54:55     4:28:52   10:15     4:28:14
86    Elfred Suite           M5054          2/9       28:54     1:00:23     1:32:52     2:02:52     2:34:26     3:11:00     3:49:27     4:29:05   10:16     4:28:41
87    Daniel Durkin          M3034         7/15       26:27       55:35     1:24:32     1:50:07     2:15:48     2:48:58     3:34:46     4:29:17   10:17     4:29:16
88    Clay Wayant            M3034         8/15       27:11       56:59     1:26:06     1:53:15     2:21:09     2:57:54     3:45:12     4:31:04   10:20     4:30:30
89    Felix Salamin          M5054          3/9       31:15     1:06:09     1:41:19     2:13:28     2:46:59     3:21:57     3:57:40     4:30:59   10:20     4:30:39
90    Sue Dobson             F5054          2/5       29:20     1:02:33     1:36:38     2:07:53     2:40:51     3:19:31     3:58:04     4:31:56   10:23     4:31:43
91    Susan Thayer           F4549          2/9       30:23     1:05:31     1:41:33     2:14:05     2:45:49     3:22:08     3:58:09     4:32:16   10:24     4:32:08
92    Miguel Carreon         M5559          1/5       30:23     1:05:30     1:41:31     2:13:40     2:45:49     3:22:08     3:58:09     4:32:16   10:24     4:32:08
93    Ves Marinov            M3539        20/26       31:22     1:05:34     1:35:57     2:04:03     2:34:23     3:10:32     3:53:37     4:33:35   10:26     4:32:59
94    Jennifer Underhill     F2529         4/10       27:01       57:15     1:28:57     1:59:18     2:33:06     3:12:32     3:53:16     4:33:39   10:27     4:33:24
95    Robert Snyder          M6064          5/7       25:33       54:44     1:24:09     1:52:07     2:21:09     3:00:27     3:48:12     4:33:50   10:27     4:33:45
96    Emily Penry            F4044          4/6       31:05     1:05:27     1:40:42     2:12:35     2:45:08     3:21:00     3:58:36     4:34:55   10:29     4:34:32
97    Kara Vandersnick       F3539          1/7       31:05     1:05:27     1:40:42     2:12:35     2:45:09     3:21:02     3:58:38     4:34:55   10:29     4:34:32
98    Christopher Johanson   M2529        13/21       27:30       58:26     1:29:34     1:58:05     2:28:16     3:09:30     3:58:43     4:34:51   10:30     4:34:48
99    Zac Cote               M2529        14/21       30:31     1:03:54     1:36:26     2:09:24     2:42:13     3:21:56     3:59:56     4:36:58   10:34     4:36:35
100   Rachel Schure          F3539          2/7       32:38     1:08:49     1:45:30     2:18:31     2:51:19     3:28:10     4:04:47     4:38:13   10:36     4:37:40
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K    6.55 MIL    10 MILES    13.1 MIL    16.2 MIL    19.65 MI    23.1 MIL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
101   Austin Hemphill        M2529        15/21       30:35     1:03:56     1:37:14     2:08:38     2:39:40     3:16:03     3:58:39     4:38:01   10:37     4:37:49
102   Matt Snyder            M2529        16/21       30:35     1:03:56     1:37:15     2:08:38     2:39:36     3:15:08     3:58:39     4:38:01   10:37     4:37:50
103   Tyler McDaniel         M3539        21/26       30:24     1:05:34     1:41:32     2:13:40     2:45:51     3:22:12     4:00:17     4:38:02   10:37     4:37:54
104   Gray Gurkin            M5054          4/9       28:04       59:04     1:30:07     2:00:46     2:33:38     3:13:14     3:57:19     4:39:15   10:40     4:39:11
105   Matthew Rediger        M3539        22/26       28:59       59:49     1:30:20     1:58:50     2:30:15     3:05:09     3:53:53     4:40:11   10:41     4:39:39
106   Gustin Lechtenberger   M2024         9/14       24:00       52:19     1:21:22     1:50:02     2:20:20     3:01:53     3:52:49     4:41:49   10:45     4:41:33
107   Kylie Kenedy           F2529         5/10       31:30     1:05:31     1:39:31     2:10:47     2:42:54     3:23:50     4:04:10     4:41:47   10:45     4:41:35
108   Mark Gudgel            M4044        12/13       33:03     1:10:16     1:47:37     2:21:20     2:54:43     3:31:55     4:09:05     4:43:08   10:48     4:42:54
109   Jeff Porter            M4549         7/10       33:03     1:11:56     1:48:37     2:21:53     2:54:43     3:31:56     4:09:17     4:43:57   10:50     4:43:43
110   Antonio Guillen        M3034         9/15       28:08       59:08     1:31:49     2:03:43     2:39:41     3:22:53     4:07:41     4:49:38   10:51     4:44:07
111   Kaitlin Lattner        F2529         6/10       30:18     1:03:46     1:37:38     2:09:32     2:40:51     3:16:10     4:01:03     4:46:03   10:55     4:45:57
112   Brad Rhoden            M6569          1/4       33:11     1:11:00     1:48:38     2:23:06     2:57:19     3:35:40     4:13:07     4:46:37   10:56     4:46:23
113   Zachary Hammrich       M2529        17/21       27:30       58:26     1:29:33     1:58:05     2:28:28     3:09:31     3:58:43     4:47:47   10:59     4:47:44
114   Alfred Garceau         M6064          6/7       30:16     1:03:26     1:36:36     2:07:01     2:38:17     3:16:54     4:03:51     4:48:25   11:00     4:48:09
115   Tom Andrews            M6569          2/4       31:56     1:06:35     1:41:44     2:14:57     2:47:15     3:25:43     4:07:30     4:49:11   11:02     4:48:53
116   Bradley Zahm           M5559          2/5       32:05     1:07:50     1:43:58     2:16:11     2:49:32     3:27:44     4:09:27     4:49:43   11:03     4:49:24
117   Dawson Frost           M0119          3/3       31:37     1:03:47     1:36:19     2:06:38     2:44:23     3:27:38     4:11:22     4:51:13   11:06     4:50:38
118   David Frost            M4549         8/10       31:37     1:03:47     1:36:19     2:06:39     2:44:23     3:27:39     4:11:22     4:51:13   11:06     4:50:38
119   Cynthia Augustine      F3539          3/7       30:36     1:04:04     1:38:42     2:11:53     2:45:30     3:26:15     4:10:11     4:51:08   11:07     4:50:59
120   Mythili Srinivasan     F6064          1/2       30:14     1:05:18     1:41:20     2:14:02     2:48:10     3:30:31     4:12:36     4:51:31   11:07     4:51:11
121   Jeff Briggs            M6064          7/7       32:36     1:08:09     1:43:29     2:15:12     2:47:29     3:24:54     4:08:37     4:52:09   11:08     4:51:37
122   Samuel Johnson         M3034        10/15       29:34       59:50     1:31:41     2:00:29     2:31:13     3:12:39     3:56:25     4:52:02   11:09     4:51:48
123   Sydney Hammrich        F2529         7/10       30:12     1:03:56     1:39:30     2:14:09     2:50:33     3:34:29     4:15:57     4:53:44   11:13     4:53:35
124   Sarah Sjoberg          F3034         8/11       31:53     1:06:30     1:41:48     2:16:44     2:51:23     3:32:33     4:16:42     4:56:12   11:18     4:56:00
125   Dani Koenig            F3034         9/11       31:54     1:06:30     1:41:48     2:16:45     2:51:23     3:32:36     4:16:42     4:56:12   11:18     4:56:01
126   Nga Tran               F4549          3/9       34:07     1:11:17     1:48:47     2:23:35     2:57:40     3:37:04     4:19:12     4:56:30   11:19     4:56:15
127   Mandy Howard           F4549          4/9       33:52     1:11:38     1:48:49     2:23:04     2:57:15     3:36:17     4:18:22     4:57:42   11:21     4:57:23
128   Cole Beebe             M2529        18/21       26:43       56:01     1:25:40     1:58:28     2:32:23     3:19:10     4:15:54     4:58:04   11:22     4:57:32
129   Nathan Nyman           M4549         9/10       30:22     1:05:27     1:41:28     2:13:37     2:46:45     3:30:23     4:17:29     4:58:44   11:24     4:58:33
130   Adrienne Losee         F3539          4/7       34:59     1:14:52     1:55:23     2:30:00     3:04:27     3:44:18     4:24:36     4:59:29   11:26     4:59:13
131   Anthony Buxter         M4044        13/13       31:57     1:08:36     1:45:24     2:23:57     2:58:29     3:38:48     4:21:22     4:59:25   11:26     4:59:14
132   Dermot Ferry           M5054          5/9       35:21     1:14:53     1:54:40     2:29:26     3:05:21     3:45:48     4:24:38     4:59:35   11:26     4:59:21
133   Matt Reetz             M3539        23/26       28:55     1:00:53     1:34:43     2:07:49     2:43:14     3:28:02     4:16:05     5:00:53   11:28     5:00:20
134   Connor Flynn           M2529        19/21       30:17     1:03:45     1:37:38     2:09:57     2:45:32     3:29:57     4:19:18     5:00:35   11:29     5:00:29
135   Dustin Delanty         M3034        11/15       24:17       52:25     1:21:12     1:48:45     2:19:28     3:13:32     4:11:09     5:00:45   11:29     5:00:44
136   Guadalupe Bonnema      F4549          5/9       29:21     1:01:38     1:35:37     2:07:39     2:43:08     3:26:57     4:17:24     5:02:26   11:33     5:02:13
137   Stacy Hartwig          F3539          5/7       33:12     1:10:57     1:48:38     2:22:35     2:56:34     3:35:32     4:21:26     5:02:49   11:33     5:02:36
138   Henry Hiracheta Reyes  M2529        20/21       30:56     1:05:20     1:37:34     2:10:32     2:44:15     3:34:36     4:23:58     5:05:19   11:39     5:04:59
139   Amy Schulte            F4549          6/9       29:03     1:00:49     1:33:39     2:08:35     2:48:25     3:37:22     4:25:17     5:08:24   11:46     5:08:06
140   Koriene Gallagher      F2529         8/10       29:03     1:00:48     1:33:40     2:08:35     2:48:25     3:37:25     4:25:18     5:08:24   11:46     5:08:06
141   Ethan Frerichs         M2024        10/14       28:04       59:07     1:30:38     2:03:55     2:40:44     3:23:01     4:12:25     5:08:33   11:47     5:08:27
142   Breanna Gale           F3034        10/11       32:58     1:10:06     1:48:30     2:22:59     2:58:42     3:43:03     4:30:35     5:11:46   11:54     5:11:27
143   Grant Rice             M2024        11/14       30:23     1:05:30     1:41:32     2:13:41     2:49:36     3:34:29     4:27:39     5:13:46   11:59     5:13:37
144   Ross Neuhaus           M3034        12/15       37:20     1:21:22     2:00:29     2:37:43     3:15:46     3:58:02     4:37:38     5:14:50   12:01     5:14:29
145   Amber Welch            F3539          6/7       37:19     1:18:53     2:00:28     2:37:42     3:15:46     3:56:46     4:37:39     5:14:50   12:01     5:14:29
146   Kevin Kathka           M5054          6/9       34:14     1:12:19     1:50:06     2:23:56     2:58:46     3:41:51     4:27:46     5:14:59   12:01     5:14:37
147   Spencer Slavick        M3034        13/15       30:31     1:09:26     1:45:51     2:20:54     2:58:21     3:42:45     4:33:32     5:14:51   12:01     5:14:51
148   Michael Lee            M3034        14/15       34:33     1:12:33     1:50:45     2:26:41     3:03:35     3:46:41     4:35:16     5:19:39   12:12     5:19:24
149   Rolando Rivera         M4549        10/10       31:51     1:05:42     1:38:51     2:13:32     2:53:28     3:39:22     4:31:40     5:23:14   12:20     5:22:45
150   Amanda Mendez          F2529         9/10       33:54     1:11:43     1:50:04     2:27:54     3:05:21     3:52:03     4:40:37     5:24:07   12:22     5:23:50
151   Erica D. Sanders-Hurst F5054          3/5       34:54     1:13:04     1:56:22     2:36:30     3:14:31     3:57:18     4:43:01     5:25:07   12:24     5:24:37
152   Jonathan Aragon        M2024        12/14       29:22       59:19     1:29:03     1:57:50     2:39:04     3:31:01     4:31:36     5:27:12   12:28     5:26:37
153   Sarah Wiltse           F3034        11/11       37:53     1:18:52     1:59:56     2:36:52     3:13:56     4:00:43     4:47:49     5:27:57   12:30     5:27:27
154   Lori Anderson          F4549          7/9       38:20     1:20:50     2:03:17     2:41:19     3:20:28     4:04:00     4:47:51     5:28:03   12:31     5:27:35
155   Christopher Johnson    M3539        24/26       34:21     1:10:45     1:48:26     2:23:41     3:03:01     3:49:03     4:39:53     5:28:01   12:31     5:27:37
156   Craig Keiser           M3539        25/26       33:04     1:11:18     1:49:12     2:24:37     3:03:50     3:52:36     4:46:47     5:28:37   12:32     5:28:15
157   Jeanette Arnold        F6064          2/2       33:16     1:11:18     1:49:56     2:25:15     3:01:20     3:44:37     4:36:45     5:28:33   12:33     5:28:24
158   Dawson Davis Laurito   M2024        13/14       30:21     1:05:28     1:41:30     2:13:39     2:45:50     3:34:48     4:42:53     5:32:43   12:42     5:32:33
159   Jake Johnson           M3034        15/15       32:04     1:08:19     1:44:41     2:19:34     3:00:00     3:46:41     4:42:51     5:32:57   12:42     5:32:42
160   Sara Cook              F2529        10/10       35:19     1:14:53     1:54:37     2:29:24     3:05:19     3:51:19     4:42:18     5:35:38   12:48     5:35:22
161   Austin Ligenza         M2024        14/14       31:37     1:06:18     1:46:33     2:27:36     3:10:57     3:58:38     4:54:36     5:39:15   12:56     5:38:39
162   Jami Tran-Balk         F4549          8/9       36:32     1:17:37     2:00:13     2:38:53     3:18:32     4:04:19     4:52:47     5:39:34   12:57     5:39:11
163   Thomas Santos          M5559          3/5       31:54     1:07:13     1:44:20     2:22:10     3:01:35     3:51:39     4:50:16     5:39:51   12:57     5:39:14
164   Marietta Walsh         F5054          4/5       38:20     1:20:49     2:03:16     2:41:18     3:20:29     4:05:42     4:57:33     5:45:32   13:11     5:45:03
165   Logan Christensen      F2024          1/1       34:56     1:14:50     1:55:49     2:35:29     3:16:22     4:08:04     4:58:41     5:46:10   13:12     5:45:49
166   Frank Christensen      M5559          4/5       34:55     1:14:50     1:55:48     2:35:29     3:16:22     4:08:05     4:58:41     5:46:11   13:12     5:45:50
167   Stephen Archuleta      M5559          5/5       31:41     1:07:53     1:44:44     2:19:58     3:02:55     3:54:34     4:56:30     5:46:57   13:15     5:46:47
168   Jorge Lee              M5054          7/9       35:06     1:15:13     1:57:50     2:36:34     3:17:34     4:07:57     5:00:50     5:50:58   13:16     5:47:33
169   Tony Freeburg          M5054          8/9       36:52     1:19:27     2:01:57     2:41:19     3:21:49     4:10:08     5:01:19     5:49:03   13:19     5:48:30
170   Emma Tillman           F4044          5/6       38:45     1:25:05     2:15:23     2:50:30     3:28:45     4:12:31     5:01:07     5:49:39   13:20     5:49:07
171   Nathan Horrell         M3539        26/26       37:19     1:18:51     2:00:32     2:41:04     3:20:36     4:13:55     5:09:16     5:54:44   13:32     5:54:22
172   Karen Elizabeth        F4044          6/6       34:48     1:15:01     1:56:31     2:37:55     3:20:37     4:14:16     5:09:46     5:59:04   13:42     5:58:44
173   Jp Duryea              M2529        21/21       34:23     1:11:56     1:52:29     2:31:48     3:13:44     4:10:23     5:13:37     5:59:06   13:42     5:58:44
174   Carmelina Ortiz        F5054          5/5       32:51     1:07:54     1:46:01     2:25:21     3:20:09     4:25:02     5:30:01     6:11:42   14:12     6:11:39
175   Scott Krejci           M5054          9/9       52:22     1:33:58     2:16:59     2:59:31     3:35:19     4:25:03                 6:13:31   14:14     6:12:55
176   Sheryl Sierra          F3539          7/7       32:56     1:16:53     2:00:52     2:42:06     3:28:31     4:24:04     5:22:03     6:35:56   14:41     6:24:27
177   Steve Vacha            M6569          3/4       35:18     1:16:17     1:56:58     2:38:29     3:27:29     4:24:36     5:26:41     6:26:40   14:45     6:26:22
178   Ronald Clay            M6569          4/4       40:11     1:25:42     2:14:40     3:01:37     3:46:31     4:42:01     5:36:18     6:33:30   15:00     6:33:00
179   Nancy Rivera           F4549          9/9       39:50     1:25:32     2:14:39     3:01:44     3:52:18     4:52:24     5:54:06     6:48:10   15:34     6:47:41
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